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. ho  l  y    hawk 
vodka, mandarin orange, vodka, mandarin orange, 

apricot, lemon, Ginger, apricot, lemon, Ginger, 

Yerba mate $13Yerba mate $13

golden    altar 
Whiskey Sour,Whiskey Sour,

Green Apple, Celery,  Green Apple, Celery,  

Mango, Makrut, Ginger $14Mango, Makrut, Ginger $14

Chorus    Petal 
Tequila, apéritif wine, Tequila, apéritif wine, 
kumquat lavender rose shrub, kumquat lavender rose shrub, 

lemon, lambrusco lemon, lambrusco $17$17

.red RED    rum 
Overproof Rums, Overproof Rums, 

red wine & cola reduction  red wine & cola reduction  

Averna, lemon $14Averna, lemon $14

s p r i n g

•1•



smolder    glow 
Strawberry three ways,Strawberry three ways,

Infused Mezcal, Red Bitter, Infused Mezcal, Red Bitter, 

Lemon, Eau de Vie $15Lemon, Eau de Vie $15

golden    altar 
Whiskey Sour,Whiskey Sour,

Green Apple, Celery,  Green Apple, Celery,  

Mango, Makrut, Ginger $14Mango, Makrut, Ginger $14

.blo d trance.
TEQUILA, APEROL,  TEQUILA, APEROL,  

spiced curaçao, CHAMOY, spiced curaçao, CHAMOY, 

TAMARIND, MANGO $14TAMARIND, MANGO $14

ADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heatADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heat

mystic wafer
Gin, Citrus Spirit Blend,Gin, Citrus Spirit Blend,

Amaretto, Coconut,Amaretto, Coconut,

Lemon, Vanilla $14Lemon, Vanilla $14

add  a  vintage  lace add  a  vintage  lace 
zombie  glass  +$ 14zombie  glass  +$ 14

.(melon)cholia.
double Melon’d midori double Melon’d midori 

Tequila, lemon,  Tequila, lemon,  

orange blossom $15orange blossom $15
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 Spinal Tap   .
RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, STRAWBERRY,  RHUBARB INFUSED GIN, STRAWBERRY,  

LIME, GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 LIME, GINGER, TIKI BITTERS $15 

. Hidden Whe l .
BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  BLANCO TEQUILA, ALOE LIQUEUR,  

PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13PRICKLY PEAR, LEMON, HIBISCUS $13

glo m Coil
MEZCAL, BLANCO TEQUILA, MEZCAL, BLANCO TEQUILA, 

CRÈME DE PÊCHE, CHAMOY, CRÈME DE PÊCHE, CHAMOY, 

LEMON, TAMARIND $13LEMON, TAMARIND $13

 PLACE Palace Of Certainty
VODKA, ELDERFLOWER,  VODKA, ELDERFLOWER,  

APEROL, LEMON,  APEROL, LEMON,  

THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN,  THAI BASIL, PEPPERCORN,  

WINTER MELON BITTERS,  WINTER MELON BITTERS,  

CUCUMBER $13CUCUMBER $13
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White Noise
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BISCOTTI,  VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BISCOTTI,  

OAT MILK, CHOCOLATE BITTERS, OAT MILK, CHOCOLATE BITTERS, 

MARSHMALLOW $13  MARSHMALLOW $13  

Espres o Martini
VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,  VODKA, HEARTWORK ESPRESSO,  

COFFEE COFFEE LIQUEURSLIQUEURS,  ,  

COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16COCONUT & ALMOND CREAM $16

Rainbow  * Warrior 
GIN, CAMPARI, YUZU, GUAVA, PINEAPPLE, GIN, CAMPARI, YUZU, GUAVA, PINEAPPLE, 

LIME, ORANGE BLOSSOM BITTERS $15LIME, ORANGE BLOSSOM BITTERS $15

. River Styx
BOURBON, COFFEE LIQUEUR, BOURBON, COFFEE LIQUEUR, 

CRÈME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14CRÈME DE CACAO, BITTERS $14

DIRTY SPRO’TINI  with laphroaig +$2

.skul storm.
light RUM BLEND, BANANA, light RUM BLEND, BANANA, 

MAKRUT lime leaf, FALERNUM, MAKRUT lime leaf, FALERNUM, 

COCONUT, GINGER $13COCONUT, GINGER $13
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.Blackened Manhat an
Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey,  Sonically-Enhanced Rye Whiskey,  

Carpano Antica Vermouth,  Carpano Antica Vermouth,  

Ktulu Plum Tincture $17Ktulu Plum Tincture $17

thrashy    martini 
Seawater+Old Tom Gins,  Seawater+Old Tom Gins,  

Dry Vermouth,  Dry Vermouth,  

Pepper & Olive Brine,  Pepper & Olive Brine,  

Green Chartreuse $17Green Chartreuse $17

  Shadowlands
compass box artist blend scotch,  compass box artist blend scotch,  

Amaro Montenegro,  Amaro Montenegro,  

Chamomile & Citrus & ginger $18Chamomile & Citrus & ginger $18

spirit forward

seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?

clay    rider 
Mezcal, Reposado Tequila,  Mezcal, Reposado Tequila,  

Cynar, Bay Laurel,  Cynar, Bay Laurel,  

Cherry Vanilla Bitters $16Cherry Vanilla Bitters $16
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.noble tendencies. $5/$7 pilsner$5/$7 pilsner

. Sea Senor . $5/$7 Mexican Style Lager $5/$7 Mexican Style Lager

. Bivouac Savoy . $5/$7 dry cider $5/$7 dry cider

.fruitlands. $7 Sour - Gose$7 Sour - Gose

.La Fin Du Monde. $7 Triple$7 Triple

.The Pupil . $5/$7 American IPA$5/$7 American IPA

 .Black House . $5/$7 Oatmeal Stout  $5/$7 Oatmeal Stout          

.Barter    &    Trade    $13 
Sauvignon Blanc - WashingtonSauvignon Blanc - Washington

.The Offering $15
Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  Grenache/Syrah/Mourvédre  

-Santa Barbara-Santa Barbara

.also sometimes other wines

seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?
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(non - alcoholic)

bo k of days 
Matcha, Coconut Water,  Matcha, Coconut Water,  

Lime, Aquafaba Fizz,  Lime, Aquafaba Fizz,  

Orange Blossom $12Orange Blossom $12  

.Kis  Of Ste l *
Cold Brew Coffee, Oat Milk, Cold Brew Coffee, Oat Milk, 

Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12Cinnamon, Coconut, Orange Twist $12

substitute Matcha for cold brew

Miracle Cure
Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, 

Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12

. Zombie Prescription
Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, 

Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12

zero proof

supertonic  
espresso, tonic, SAGE,  espresso, tonic, SAGE,  

PINEAPPLE, PINK PEPPERCORN  $12PINEAPPLE, PINK PEPPERCORN  $12

PHONY NEGRONI 
ST. AGRESTIS N/A NEGRONI $12ST. AGRESTIS N/A NEGRONI $12  
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Verdita    
Pineapple, Lime, Serrano Chili,  Pineapple, Lime, Serrano Chili,  
Mint, Cilantro $10Mint, Cilantro $10

substitute Matcha for cold brew

Miracle Cure
Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Lime, Coconut, Passionfruit, 

Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12Thai Basil, Lemongrass, Spirulina $12

. Zombie Prescription
Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, Pineapple Turmeric Shrub, Grapefruit, 

Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12Lemon, Cinnamon, Ginger, Agave $12

.    Bi  t  er    Death 
Liquid Death Sparkling Water Liquid Death Sparkling Water 
with bitters $5with bitters $5

Ch  o  se:     angostura,    Orange    Blo  s  om,    
Cardamom, Plum, or Black Walnut

Sparkling Iced Tea 
Huckleberry White Tea $8Huckleberry White Tea $8

Kombucha 
Blackcurrant $8Blackcurrant $8

*cold brew *

liquid    death    $4 
sparkling watersparkling water

kindred x Heartwork coffee kindred x Heartwork coffee 
Supernaught Blend $6/$7  Supernaught Blend $6/$7  

supertonic  
espresso, tonic, SAGE,  espresso, tonic, SAGE,  

PINEAPPLE, PINK PEPPERCORN  $12PINEAPPLE, PINK PEPPERCORN  $12

•8•



“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

Kefta 
Impossible Shawarma,  Impossible Shawarma,  
Lemon Relish, Toum $9Lemon Relish, Toum $9

Each order includes two skewers! S K E W E R S

House made seitan  House made seitan  
w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9

Chimichurri

Sour Pomchujang,  Sour Pomchujang,  
Hot Mustard, Sesame $9Hot Mustard, Sesame $9

BBQ Yuba

All the skewers (two of each),  All the skewers (two of each),  
all the sauces,  all the sauces,  
and pickled things that  and pickled things that  
we like right now. $32we like right now. $32

* Skewer Bat le *

smashed patties,  smashed patties,  
onion, neon cheese, onion, neon cheese, 
sesame bun,  sesame bun,  
french’s yellow, pickles $12french’s yellow, pickles $12

double    ch  e  seburger 
WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $3 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $3 
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“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

 Do m *  Bl  o  M    
Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  Various Mushrooms Battered and Fried,  

Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $16Yuzu Shiso Hidden Valley, Dill Fronds $16

Hot    Potatoes 
Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli,  Country Lemon Aioli,  

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato Za’atar Puff Pastry, tomato 

confit, a lot of garlic, parm $1 1confit, a lot of garlic, parm $1 1

cosmo knots

Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  

Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, 

Almonds $14Almonds $14

charred remains 

Torched    Carrots 
Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  Cannellini Paté, Lemon Conserva,  

Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14Quinoa Crunchies, Herbage, ArbequinA $14

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1
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Mind    Melt    
sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, 

kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16

ADD A BURGER PATTY +$5

WITH GOOD SOUP +$6 OR +$10

Caesar’s Playhouse  
Just a bb Caesar $8Just a bb Caesar $8

Warlock 
Grains and Greens in Zhug Cream, Grains and Greens in Zhug Cream, 

Lemongrass Impossible, Lychee,  Lemongrass Impossible, Lychee,  

Peanut, some Vegetables  Peanut, some Vegetables  

and a lot of Herbs $17and a lot of Herbs $17  

AVOCADO +$5 
GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
Shredded Lettuces and Radish, Shredded Lettuces and Radish, 

Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, 

Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 

g  o  d    Soup     
Tomato Bisque,  Tomato Bisque,  

Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  Dusted Crouton, Lemon Cream,  

High Quality California Olive Oil $6High Quality California Olive Oil $6

gril ed Sourdough +$5
big soup +$4
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as desecrated by the americans: as desecrated by the americans: 
bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  bucatini, cream, bacon, peas,  
shiitake, parm, lemon $18shiitake, parm, lemon $18

.Carbonara

AVOCADO +$5 
GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Pounded gardein Schnitzel,  Pounded gardein Schnitzel,  
LEMON beurre blanc,  LEMON beurre blanc,  
chicory salad,  chicory salad,  

GRILLED lemon $1GRILLED lemon $188

soul    quest 

Brown butter chocolate chip cookies Brown butter chocolate chip cookies 

served warm with a glass of cereal milk $1 1served warm with a glass of cereal milk $1 1

*milk & co kies 

  baklava Che secake
cashew cheescake, spiced orange blossom cashew cheescake, spiced orange blossom 

honey,pistachio pecan macadamia crumble $14honey,pistachio pecan macadamia crumble $14

sesame bun,  sesame bun,  

shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  

cilantro, sweet chili aioli $16cilantro, sweet chili aioli $16

eggRol  * Burger WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $3 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $3 
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Synonym Rol  
 lil mini cinnamon dudes,   lil mini cinnamon dudes,  

orange doughboy icing $10orange doughboy icing $10

Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli, Country Lemon Aioli, 

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

Hot    Potatoes 

WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
crispy fingerlings:  crispy fingerlings:  

scattered, smothered,  scattered, smothered,  

covered, and country all at once $14covered, and country all at once $14

a but ermilk pancake
BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, BANANAS, COCONUT AND cashews, 

WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13WHIP’D CREAM, BREAKFAST SYRUP $13

saturdays & Sundays 10am - 2pm 

almond granola, fruit and yogurt, almond granola, fruit and yogurt, 

caramel powder, tiny mint $12caramel powder, tiny mint $12

Parfait
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Russian Banana Fingerlings,  Russian Banana Fingerlings,  

Country Lemon Aioli, Country Lemon Aioli, 

Standard Issue Romesco,  Standard Issue Romesco,  

Tiny Onions $1 1Tiny Onions $1 1

WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
crispy fingerlings:  crispy fingerlings:  

scattered, smothered,  scattered, smothered,  

covered, and country all at once $14covered, and country all at once $14

Norm-Core 
scramble, potatoes, SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE, scramble, potatoes, SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE, 

toast or SIDE Rice Porridge $16toast or SIDE Rice Porridge $16

Start * Today
a biscuit, SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE, a biscuit, SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE, 

country gravy $16country gravy $16

CONGEE
rice Porridge, shiitake, fusion soyrizo, rice Porridge, shiitake, fusion soyrizo, 

tamagoyaki, garlic chip, scallion $16tamagoyaki, garlic chip, scallion $16

tomato sauce, chickpeas, tomato sauce, chickpeas, 

scramble, feta crumble,  scramble, feta crumble,  

herbs, garlic yogurt,  herbs, garlic yogurt,  

           sourdough toast $17           sourdough toast $17

PurgatorY 

THE GOLDEN ARK
english muffin, mini omelet, english muffin, mini omelet, 

SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE,  SPAAM! OR SAUSAGE,  

neon cheese, pickles, aioli $10neon cheese, pickles, aioli $10

almond granola, fruit and yogurt, almond granola, fruit and yogurt, 

caramel powder, tiny mint $12caramel powder, tiny mint $12
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Warlock 
Grains and Greens in Zhug Cream, Grains and Greens in Zhug Cream, 

Lemongrass Impossible, Lychee,  Lemongrass Impossible, Lychee,  

Peanut, some Vegetables  Peanut, some Vegetables  

and a lot of Herbs $17and a lot of Herbs $17  

.B R U N C H . continued... 

Caesar’s Playhouse  
Just a bb Caesar $8Just a bb Caesar $8 ADD AVOCADO +$5  

GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
Shredded Lettuces and Radish, Shredded Lettuces and Radish, 

Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, Crunchy Sourdough Sheets, 

Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 Dressin’ , Capers, Parm $14 

Mind    Melt    
sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, sourdough grilled cheese, bechamel, 

kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16kale, french onions, apples, spicy honey $16

ADD A SAUSAGE PATTY +$5 
ADD AVOCADO +$5

cannellini patÉ, TORCHED cannellini patÉ, TORCHED 

carrots, fancy salad $12carrots, fancy salad $12

toast
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Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Herbalized Ricotta, 

Chermoula, Forever Tangerine,  Chermoula, Forever Tangerine,  

Sichuan Oil, Almonds $14Sichuan Oil, Almonds $14

CHARRED * REMAINS

.Sausage (2pc)  
 housemade impossible   housemade impossible  
 breakfast patties $8 breakfast patties $8

.SPAAM! $8

.Biscuit OR TOAST (1pc)  
  jam and butter $5jam and butter $5

.House Scramble $6

.half avocado   sliced and salted $6sliced and salted $6

sides

Blo dy Mary $13 
Michelada    $11 
MIMOSa $10
Serpentine 
  
Reposado Tequila, Prickly Pear Brandy,  Reposado Tequila, Prickly Pear Brandy,  
Dry Curaçao, Verdita $12, Dry Curaçao, Verdita $12, 

D A Y 
DRINKS
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kinda like pizza rolls $1kinda like pizza rolls $1 11

“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

Child’s Play

cosmo knots

Broccoli and Green Stuff,  Broccoli and Green Stuff,  

Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  Herbalized Ricotta, Chermoula,  

Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, Forever Tangerine, Sichuan Oil, 

Almonds $14Almonds $14

charred remains 

late night

Hot    Potatoes 
we don’t have fries.  we don’t have fries.  

crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, 

Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1

smashed patties, onion,   smashed patties, onion,   

neon cheese, sesame bun, neon cheese, sesame bun, 

french’s yellow, pickles $12french’s yellow, pickles $12

double che seburger WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$3 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$3 
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     SKEWERS

Chimichurri    
Seitan w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9Seitan w/ Harissa & Horsey Sauce $9

Kefta 

         BBQ    Yuba    
Sour Pomchujang,  Sour Pomchujang,  

Hot Mustard, Sesame $9Hot Mustard, Sesame $9

Impossible Shawarma,  Impossible Shawarma,  

Lemon Relish, Toum $9Lemon Relish, Toum $9

“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13“chicken” “nuggets” “ranch” “ketchup”$13

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1WITH greens, IN CAST IRON $1 1

Each order includes two skewers! 

baklava Che secake
cashew cheescake,  cashew cheescake,  
spiced orange blossom honey, spiced orange blossom honey, 
pi stachio pecan macadamia crumble $14pi stachio pecan macadamia crumble $14

we don’t have fries.  we don’t have fries.  

crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, crispy potatoes,  Country Lemon Aioli, 

Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1Romesco, Tiny Onions $1 1

sesame bun,  sesame bun,  

shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  shumai impossible, egg roll fillings,  

cilantro, sweet chili aioli $16cilantro, sweet chili aioli $16

eggRol  * Burger WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$3 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$3 

•18•



hardcore will never die, 
but you will. -Mogwai


